Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID
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91
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723
128
619

Heat

Name

James SIMMONS
Derek BATES
Anthony DIMENTO
James COYNE

Daniel MURPHY
Evan CHRISTODOULOU
Fraser FORISTAL

Joel DIMENTO

Brett GOOLEY

Barry WELSH

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Sam ZOCCO

Scott EGELTON
Michael CORBETT
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
David BRADY
Matthew O'CONNOR
Ross DUNCOMBE
David PARKER

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Duncan LYON
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

114
72
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916
654
979
725
935

Heat

Name

Rachel HORTON

Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Nicole MURPHY

Nicole ZOCCO

Rosa DI SANTO

Joanne GARLICK

Fiona TAYLOR

Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Saturday, 10 March 2012

Swim #
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Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID

375

Heat
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID

579

Heat
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID
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640

Heat
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID

968
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592

Heat
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID

728
673
969

Heat
Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID

594
591
582
967
706
970
940
923
643
893
983

Name

Matthew ELLIS

Name

Simone GOOLEY

Name

William TAYLOR
Daniel CORBETT

Name

Madeleine WELSH

Brittany DUNCOMBE

Lauren LYON

Name

Bronson RONAN
Ethan PARKER
Angus CLIFT

Name

Elena MURPHY
Sarah LYON

Elise GOOLEY
Laura BRADY
Molly EASON
Charlotte PRATT
Bronte HAYES
Eve OLLERENSHAW
Georgia ZOCCO
Katrina GARLICK
Georgia FORISTAL

Saturday, 10 March 2012
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Time

158.92

Time

188.07

Time
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Time
189.49
192.62
205.69

Time
160.16
189.27
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Time
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Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID

713
644
669
891
936

Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID

743
761
Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID

960
736
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769
606
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Heat

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Nicholas CORBETT
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Alexei DRAGUN
Ryan OLLERENSHAW

Name

Lucy EGELTON
Kate COYNE

Name

Benjamin WAINMAN
Jarrah RONAN
Hamish MURPHY
Nathan GOOLEY
Harry COYNE
Nicholas LONG
Justin GARLICK

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID

971
674
711
977
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Heat

Name

Hannah PRATT
Cara PARKER
Ruby EASON
Ella FORISTAL
Rachel LYON

Swim #
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Championship - 4 x 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID

632
714
646
924

Name

Liam MURPHY
Kellen PARKER
Jack CORBETT
Max OLLERENSHAW

Saturday, 10 March 2012
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Heat
Championship - 4 x 30m Freestyle (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim #
986 Cate BRADY 12
975  Eliza PRATT 12
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 12
894  Christine GARLICK 12

Heat

Championship - 4 x 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Boys) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
770  Lukas TAYLOR 13
942  Angus SLATER 13

Heat

Championship - 4 x 20m Freestyle (Under 6 Girls) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
950 Gabbi SLATER 13

Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
375 Matthew ELLIS 14
639  William TAYLOR 14
927 Derek BATES 14
115  Anthony DIMENTO 14
728 Bronson RONAN 14
839 Daniel MURPHY 14
759 James COYNE 14
281  James SIMMONS 14

Heat

Championship - 200m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)
ID Name Swim #
114  Rachel HORTON 15
579 Simone GOOLEY 15
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 15
743  Lucy EGELTON 15
594  Elena MURPHY 15
968 Madeleine WELSH 15
591 Sarah LYON 15
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 15

Saturday, 10 March 2012
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